
World Class Cleaning & Hygiene Solutions 
®

Our biologically engineered maintenance 
products are formulated with proprietary 

synergized multi-blend live bacteria 
strains to be effective for varying 

conditions such as temperature, pH and 
aerobic and anaerobic oxygen levels.

Attack Grease, 
Malodors & Stains

Bio-Enzymatic Guide



Nature’s Solution™

Bio-Enzymatic Deodorizer / Spotter / Digester (#1800, #1801)
A unique triple strain bacterial system that produces enzymes which 
rapidly destroys odors, removes organic stains and liquefies grease. This 
product provides a natural way for eliminating odors at their source while 
being environmentally safe. 

Sha-Zyme™ RTU
Digester / Urine Odor Eliminator (#1832)
SHA-ZYME™ RTU is no-rinse urine odor eliminator and digester 
engineered with a multi-strain bacterial system that destroys odors at 
their source and removes organic stains from urine. With our “signature” 
SHA-ZYME fragrance, this product provides long-lasting deodorization 
around urinals and commodes in restrooms, locker rooms and it is safe to 
use on carpets too!

Sha-Zyme™ DRC
Deodorizer / Restroom Cleaner / Urine Odor Eliminator (#1831)
SHA-ZYME™ DRC is no-rinse daily cleaner and deodorizer formulated 
to specifically remove restroom soils and completely eliminate urine 
deposits and odors. The exceptionally fresh, floral fragrance deodorizes 
the area and eliminates urine odors completely. 

Natural Miracle™

Biologically Engineered Instant 
Malodor Destroyer & Cleaner (#1820, #1821)
The most advanced, synergized bio-enzymatic formulation designed 
to instantly control malodors and provide long lasting deodorization. 
The spore, based multi-strain bacteria system exhibits greater enzyme 
production to promote faster grease liquefaction and cleaning. 

Sha-Zyme™

Grease Attacking / Anti-Slip Deodorizing Bio-Cleaner (#1830)
SHA-ZYME™ is no-rinse daily cleaner and degreaser for use on porous 
hard surfaces such as concrete, quarry tile, ceramic tile, brick, any 
grouted floor surface and vinyl tile. Especially in kitchens and food 
preparation areas, SHA-ZYME™ with deep cleaning action removes grease 
and grime below the surface to make quarry tile floors (and grout) more 
slip resistant.

Nature’s Power™

Biologically Engineered Grease Build-Up Remover 
& Drain Maintainer (#1825)
An all natural, drain line, grease trap and septic tank maintainer. This 
advanced multi-strain bacteria system exhibits rapid grease digestion to 
keep drain lines free flowing. The outstanding anaerobic capabilities in 
low oxygen environments insure degradation of complex waste materials 
commonly found in grease traps and septic tanks.

Nature’s Force™

Biologically Engineered Drain Opener & Maintainer (#1810, #1811)
A fast working drain opener and maintainer which “safely” unclogs by 
dissolving organic deposits and then through regular use keeps working 
to maintain drains. This product is made with highly selective free 
enzymes, multi-strain live bacteria, biodegradable surfactants, penetrants, 
chelating agents and proprietary odor neutralizers. 

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

55 Gal. Drum; 
4 x 1 Gal./Case

500 lbs.
37 lbs.

11.00
1.13

1/4
12/60

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

4 x 1 Gal./Case 37 lbs. 1.13 12/60

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

55 Gal. Drum; 
5 Gal. Pail; 

4 x 1 Gal./Case;
12 x 32 oz Qt./Case

500 lbs.
45 lbs.
37 lbs.
27 lbs.

11.00
1.04
1.13
0.94

1/4
12/36
12/60
11/55

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

55 Gal. Drum;
4 x 1 Gal./Case

12 x 32 oz Qt./Case

500 lbs.
37 lbs
27 lbs.

11.00
1.13
0.94

1/4
12/60
11/55

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

55 Gal. Drum; 
4 x 1 Gal./Case

12 x 32 oz Qt./Case

500 lbs.
37 lbs.
27 lbs.

11.00
1.13
0.94

1/4
12/60
11/55

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

5 Gal. Pail; 
4 x 1 Gal./Case

45 lbs.
37 lbs.

1.04
1.13

12/36
12/60

Packaging Weight Cube
Units per Case 
(Layers / Total)

12 x 32 oz Qt./Case 27 lbs. 0.94 11/55

Safely Eliminate Stains, Buildups & OdorsSafely Eliminate Stains, Buildups & Odors



Sha-Zyme’s grease attacking formula cuts through grime. 
Sha-Zyme is built to save you time and money as it rapidly 
expands, while the competitive products remain in place.

Whether you’re dealing with new or set-in stains, NCL’s 
bio-enzymatic spotters will get the job done. The dual 
acting formula lifts soils while eliminating malodors.

Grease Build-Up

Urine Deposits

Tough Odors

A Bio-Enyzmatic Line of A Bio-Enyzmatic Line of 
Products Designed forProducts Designed for

• Concrete
• Quarry Tile
• Grouted Surfaces
• Ceramic Tile
• Brick
• Concrete

Safe For Use On:Safe For Use On:

A FULLY 
COMPREHENSIVE 

LINE OF 
BIO-ENZYMATIC 

PRODUCTS

• Rubber Matting
• Vinyl Tile
• Carpet
• Upholstery
• Drains
• Grease Traps

Remove Tough Stains with Ease!Remove Tough Stains with Ease!

Sha-Zyme Destroys the Competition!Sha-Zyme Destroys the Competition!



401 N. 10th Street  •  Philadelphia, PA 19123
www.nclonline.com  •  e-mail: info@nclonline.com

1-800-628-2436
BEG-01-0124

Distributed By:

World Class Cleaning & Hygiene Solutions 
®

Recommended Use Nature’s 
Force

Nature’s 
Power

Natural 
Miracle

Nature’s 
Solution

Sha-Zyme 
DRC Sha-Zyme Sha-Zyme 

RTU
  Carpet Deodorization √ √
  Carpet Spotting √ √ √
  Clean & Remove Organic Stains √ √ √ √
  Daily Cleaner Degreaser √ √ √
  Drain Fields Maintainer √ √
  Drain Fields Shock √
  Drain Line Maintainer √ √ √
  Drain Line Opener √ √
  Drain Maintainer √ √
  Dumpster Odor Control √
  Floor Cleaner - Brick √ √
  Floor Cleaner - Ceramic Tile √ √
  Floor Cleaner - Concrete √ √
  Floor Cleaner - Kitchen √
  Floor Cleaner - Quarry Tile √ √
  Floor Cleaner - Restroom √ √
  Floor Cleaner - Terrazzo √
  Floor Cleaner - Vinyl Tile √ √
  Food Service Sink / Drain Maintenance √
  Grease Trap Maintainer √ √
  Grease Traps √ √ √
  Laundry Pre-Spotter √
  Malodor Spraying / Odor Control √ √ √
  Ponds / Lagoons √ √
  Portable Toilet Maintenance √
  Restroom Deodorization √ √ √
  Rubber Mating √
  RV / Marine Holding Tank Odor Control √ √
  Septic Tank Maintainer √ √ √
  Septic Tank Shock √
  Sump Pumps √
  Toilet Bowl / Urinal Cleaning √ √
  Trash Chute Deodorization √ √
  Unclog Drains √
  Uric Acid Removal √ √ √ √ √
  Urine Odor  √
  Waste Treatment Plants √ √

Bio-Enzymatic Usage ChartBio-Enzymatic Usage Chart


