



## Attack Grease, Malodors & Stains

Our biologically engineered maintenance products are formulated with proprietary synergized multi-blend live bacteria strains to be effective for varying conditions such as temperature, pH and aerobic and anaerobic oxygen levels.



#### Sha-Zyme<sup>™</sup>

#### Grease Attacking / Anti-Slip Deodorizing Bio-Cleaner (#1830)

SHA-ZYME<sup>™</sup> is no-rinse daily cleaner and degreaser for use on porous hard surfaces such as concrete, quarry tile, ceramic tile, brick, any grouted floor surface and vinyl tile. Especially in kitchens and food preparation areas, SHA-ZYME<sup>™</sup> with deep cleaning action removes grease and grime below the surface to make quarry tile floors (and grout) more slip resistant.

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)
55 Gal. Drum;	500 lbs.	11.00	1/4
4 x 1 Gal./Case	37 lbs.	1.13	12/60

#### Sha-Zyme<sup>™</sup> RTU

#### Digester / Urine Odor Eliminator (#1832)

SHA-ZYME<sup>™</sup> RTU is no-rinse urine odor eliminator and digester engineered with a multi-strain bacterial system that destroys odors at their source and removes organic stains from urine. With our "signature" SHA-ZYME fragrance, this product provides long-lasting deodorization around urinals and commodes in restrooms, locker rooms and it is safe to use on carpets too!

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)		
12 x 32 oz Qt./Case	27 lbs.	0.94	11/55		

#### Sha-Zyme<sup>™</sup> DRC

#### Deodorizer / Restroom Cleaner / Urine Odor Eliminator (#1831)

SHA-ZYME<sup>™</sup> DRC is no-rinse daily cleaner and deodorizer formulated to specifically remove restroom soils and completely eliminate urine deposits and odors. The exceptionally fresh, floral fragrance deodorizes the area and eliminates urine odors completely.

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)	
4 x 1 Gal./Case	37 lbs.	1.13	12/60	

#### Nature's Solution<sup>™</sup>

#### Bio-Enzymatic Deodorizer / Spotter / Digester (#1800, #1801)

A unique triple strain bacterial system that produces enzymes which rapidly destroys odors, removes organic stains and liquefies grease. This product provides a natural way for eliminating odors at their source while being environmentally safe.

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)
55 Gal. Drum;	500 lbs.	11.00	1/4
5 Gal. Pail;	45 lbs.	1.04	12/36
4 x 1 Gal./Case;	37 lbs.	1.13	12/60
12 x 32 oz Qt./Case	27 lbs.	0.94	11/55

#### Natural Miracle<sup>™</sup>

#### Biologically Engineered Instant Malodor Destroyer & Cleaner (#1820, #1821)

The most advanced, synergized bio-enzymatic formulation designed to instantly control malodors and provide long lasting deodorization. The spore, based multi-strain bacteria system exhibits greater enzyme production to promote faster grease liquefaction and cleaning.

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)		
55 Gal. Drum;	500 lbs.	11.00	1/4		
4 x 1 Gal./Case	37 lbs	1.13	12/60		
12 x 32 oz Qt./Case	27 lbs.	0.94	11/55		

#### Nature's Force<sup>™</sup>

**Biologically Engineered Drain Opener & Maintainer (#1810, #1811)** A fast working drain opener and maintainer which "safely" unclogs by dissolving organic deposits and then through regular use keeps working to maintain drains. This product is made with highly selective free enzymes, multi-strain live bacteria, biodegradable surfactants, penetrants, chelating agents and proprietary odor neutralizers.

Packaging	ackaging Weight		Units per Case (Layers / Total)
55 Gal. Drum;	500 lbs.	11.00	1/4
4 x 1 Gal./Case	37 lbs.	1.13	12/60
12 x 32 oz Qt./Case	27 lbs.	0.94	11/55

#### Nature's Power<sup>™</sup>

#### Biologically Engineered Grease Build-Up Remover & Drain Maintainer (#1825)

An all natural, drain line, grease trap and septic tank maintainer. This advanced multi-strain bacteria system exhibits rapid grease digestion to keep drain lines free flowing. The outstanding anaerobic capabilities in low oxygen environments insure degradation of complex waste materials commonly found in grease traps and septic tanks.

Packaging	Weight	Cube	Units per Case (Layers / Total)		
5 Gal. Pail;	45 lbs.	1.04	12/36		
4 x 1 Gal./Case	37 lbs.	1.13	12/60		





# A FULLY COMPREHENSIVE LINE OF BIO-ENZYMATIC PRODUCTS

### Remove Tough Stains with Ease!

Whether you're dealing with new or set-in stains, NCL's bio-enzymatic spotters will get the job done. The dual acting formula lifts soils while eliminating malodors.



## Safe For Use On:

- Concrete
- Rubber Matting
  Vinyl Tile
- Quarry Tile
   Grouted Surface
  - Grouted Surfaces
- Ceramic Tile
- Brick
- Concrete
- CarpetUpholstery
- Drains
  - Grease Traps



A Bio-Enyzmatic Line of Products Designed for

Grease	Build-Up
Urine	Deposits

Tough Odors

### Sha-Zyme Destroys the Competition!

Sha-Zyme's grease attacking formula cuts through grime. Sha-Zyme is built to save you time and money as it rapidly expands, while the competitive products remain in place.





Recommended Use	Nature's Force	Nature's Power	Natural Miracle	Nature's Solution	Sha-Zyme DRC	Sha-Zyme	Sha-Zyme RTU
Carpet Deodorization			$\checkmark$				
Carpet Spotting			$\checkmark$	√			
Clean & Remove Organic Stains				√	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	√
Daily Cleaner Degreaser					√	$\checkmark$	√ √
Drain Fields Maintainer	√			√			
Drain Fields Shock				√			
Drain Line Maintainer	√	√		√			
Drain Line Opener		√					
Drain Maintainer				√			
Dumpster Odor Control			√				
Floor Cleaner - Brick							
Floor Cleaner - Ceramic Tile					√	√	
Floor Cleaner - Concrete					V	V	
Floor Cleaner - Kitchen						V	
Floor Cleaner - Quarry Tile					√	V	
Floor Cleaner - Restroom					 √	√	
Floor Cleaner - Terrazzo						V	
Floor Cleaner - Vinyl Tile					√	V	
Food Service Sink / Drain Maintenance				√			
Grease Trap Maintainer	√			 √			
Grease Traps	V	V		√			
Laundry Pre-Spotter				√ V	1		
Malodor Spraying / Odor Control			√	V			√
Ponds / Lagoons	√			V			
Portable Toilet Maintenance				√ V	1		
Restroom Deodorization			√	√	İ		√
Rubber Mating					√		
RV / Marine Holding Tank Odor Control	İ		√	√	1		
Septic Tank Maintainer	√	√		√	İ		
Septic Tank Shock		V					
Sump Pumps				√			
Toilet Bowl / Urinal Cleaning			√				√
Trash Chute Deodorization			V				V
Unclog Drains	√						
Uric Acid Removal			√	√	√	√	√
Urine Odor							√
Waste Treatment Plants	√			√			

Distributed By:



World Class Cleaning & Hygiene Solutions<sup>。</sup>

401 N. 10th Street • Philadelphia, PA 19123 www.nclonline.com • e-mail: info@nclonline.com 1-800-628-2436